Data sheet for Line filter
Article No. : 6SL5100-0HE22-4DD0
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values. Page 1 of 1                         Generated  Wed Dec 3 14:38:49 CET 2025
Figure similarClient order no. :
Order no. :
Offer no. :
Remarks :
Item no. :
Consignment no. :
Project :
Rated data
Input
Number of phases 3 AC
Line voltage 380 ... 480 V
Output
Rated current 44.0 A
General technical specifications
Power loss 0.022 kW
Mechanical data
Degree of protection IP20 / UL open type
Net weight 5.00 kg (11.02 lb)
Dimensions
Width 50.0 mm (1.97 in)
Height 398.0 mm (15.67 in)
Depth 205.0 mm (8.07 in)
Connections
Line side
Version screw-type terminal
Conductor cross-section 6.00 ... 16.00 mm² (AWG 10 … AWG 6)
Load side
Version screw terminals
PE connection
Version M8 screw studs
Standards
Compliance with standards cURus